SCO7I/A X
SPEEDWORLD

Mopar Express Lane Night

Race Day Format

July 12, 2013

Pit Gate opens

Tech Inspection starts

Practice starts (BN, LG, SP, LI, TH)
Practice ends

Drivers Meeting @ line-up board — all divisions

Opening Ceremonies/Parade Lap

Heats

Hydraulics Plus Bandolero - 8 laps
Strictly Hydraulics Legends — 10 laps
Dartmouth Dodge Sportsman — 10 laps
ACE Lumbermart Lightning — 10 laps
ACE Lumbermart Thunder — 10 laps

Features

Hydraulics Plus Bandolero - 15 laps
Strictly Hydraulics Legends — 25 laps
Dartmouth Dodge Sportsman — 38 laps
ACE Lumbermart Lightning — 25 laps
ACE Lumbermart Thunder — 25 laps

*format subject to change without notice

Grandstand Gates open

Track Frequency: 464.5500

4:30 p.m.
4:30 pm.
5:00 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.






